FPR Suzuki UK Bandit Challenge - Showdown

Podium
Position  No. Name Credits CP1 CP2 CP3 CP4 OP1 OP2 PM1 PM2 PM3 PM4 Total
1 1  Harley Prebble 45 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 250
2 3  Gary Cutts 18 20 O 9 16 11 0 11 8 16 13 122
3 70 Dave Crampton 7 16 20 20 O 13 20 O 0 10 11 117
4 6 Lee Marks 1 10 11 13 11 16 0 11 13 11 10 107
5 22 Callum Gale 0 4 7 4 5 10 13 8 20 9 9 89
6 95 lan Agnew 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 5 20 20 71
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FPR Bandit Seniors 2021 Championship points

No.

129
151
34
93
211
46
61
59
42
72
49
51
33
30
50
14

113
71
28
62
19
88

Name

Neil Attenborough
David Workman
Matthew Stevens
Dave Hatswell
Max Richards
Steve Morris
Allan Jones

Gary Loughran
David Tyler
Stephen Durney
David Towse
Simon Ralphs
Andy George
Brian Warburton
Kevin Gale

Eric Higson

Colin Hall

Doc Rogers

Pete Finch

Jeff Cooper

Bob Southgate
Robert Havenhand
Chris Brock

BH1 BH2 BH3 DP1 DP2 DP3 CC1l CC2 CC3 CP1

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
16 16 16
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
7 9 10
6 8 9
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
5 7 0
9 10 13
13 11 11
0 0 0
0 0 0
10 13 O
0 0 0
11 0 0
8 0 0
0 0 0
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OP1 OP2 PM1 PM2 PM3 PM4

25 20 25
11 0 16
10 13 11
0 0 0
0 0 0
13 16 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
8 11 10
0 0 13
9 10 9
0 0 0
6 0 0
7 9 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
5 0 0
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Total

253
160
158
130
96
84
75
73
73
73
70
53
50
47
43
35
35
27
23
17
11
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FPR Suzuki UK Bandit Riders Cup Championship (Overall Points)

No.
23
77
78

153
96
44
90
20
13

171

346
44
314
99
286
247

22
56
74
24
55
21

Name
Chris Edwards
Baz Smart
Mark Wardle
David Greenwood
Craig Harris
Lee Hembury
Joe O'Neill
Shannon Bishop
Richard Kerr
Alex Laidlaw
Liam Armatage
James Cormode
Steve Waring
Joe Saobolle
Mick Marshall
John Chambers
Mark Cunningham
Scott Holmes
Gareth Delve
Thomas Gregory
Steve Founds
Dcelan Foley
Lewis Rees
Ricky Smart

BH1 BH2 BH3 DP1 DP2 DP3 CC1l CC2 CC3 CP1 CP2

9 11 10
8 9 7
10 10 8
0 0 0
0 0 0
11 13 11
6 8 9
0 0 0
5 7 6
3 4 5
2 6 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
7 5 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
4 0 0
0 0 0

Team

SUZUKI

Bandit Challenge
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OP1 OP2 PM1 PM2 PM3 PM4

10 10 9
8 9 8
13 16 0
9 13 11
0 0 6
0 0 13
1 0 3
6 11 4
0 0 7
2 5 0
4 6 0
7 8 5
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
3 4 0
5 7 1
11 0 0
0 0 2
0 0 0
0 0 0
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Total
178
167
164
127
123
109

74
70
61
40
38
36
27
24
23
21
20
20
21
18
11
8
4
0





